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Games for Domino's/Body By Biggs
Last Updated on June 02, 2024

Away Team

Leatherdale Marine/Orillia
Premier Truck and Trailer
Orillia Dodgers
Domino's/Body By Biggs
Domino's/Body By Biggs
Orillia Dodgers
Domino's/Body By Biggs

Elite Insulation Expos

Water Depot Silverbacks

Domino's/Body By Biggs
Leatherdale Marine/Orillia
Premier Truck and Trailer
Kelsey's Roadhouse
Domino's/Body By Biggs
Domino's/Body By Biggs
Domino's/Body By Biggs
Domino's/Body By Biggs
Domino's/Body By Biggs
Elite Insulation Expos

Water Depot Silverbacks

Domino's/Body By Biggs

Domino's/Body By Biggs

Away
Scor

e

10

12

5

11

2

11

14

16

11

10

16

16

14

17

16

7

0

Home Team

Domino's/Body By Biggs
Domino's/Body By Biggs

Water Depot Silverbacks

Domino's/Body By Biggs
Leatherdale Marine/Orillia
Premier Truck and Trailer
Domino's/Body By Biggs
Domino's/Body By Biggs
Domino's/Body By Biggs
Orillia Dodgers
Domino's/Body By Biggs
Domino's/Body By Biggs
Elite Insulation Expos
Water Depot Silverbacks
Orillia Dodgers
Leatherdale Marine/Orillia
Premier Truck and Trailer
Kelsey's Roadhouse
Domino's/Body By Biggs
Domino's/Body By Biggs
Domino's/Body By Biggs
Elite Insulation Expos

Kelsey's Roadhouse

Hom
e
Scor
e
14
13

13

13

15

17

10

15

16

12

17

14

6

5

0

Result

Win
Win
Loss
Unscore
d
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Unscore
d
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Unscore
d
Win

Win by
Default



08/21/ 7:00 PM EDT | Domino's/Body By Biggs 4 Unscore
17 d

08/22/ 8:15 PM EDT Kelsey's Roadhouse 20 Domino's/Body By Biggs 1 Loss
17
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